
Hill
ValleyPhillipsBlaine

Fergus Garfield

Big Horn

Custer
Rosebud

Carter

Lincoln

Beaverhead

Glacier

Teton Chouteau

Toole

Powell

McCone
Dawson

Meagher
Prairie

Fallon

Powder River

Roosevelt
Liberty

Sheridan

Wheatland

Madison

Ravalli

Sanders

Cascade

Carbon

Richland

Granite

Lewis
  &

  Clark

Stillwater

Pondera

Daniels

Jefferson

Mineral

Petroleum

Musselshell

Judith
Basin

Sweet
Grass

Wibaux

Treasure
Broadwater

Golden
Valley

Silver Bow
Deer Lodge

Lake

500
823

721

712

139

483

555

1,240

133
240

979

1,508

211

1,254

52

2,347

262

931

754

664

790

534 1,480

503

246 131

516

654

470

216

206

218

1,348

606

1,419

4145,571
82

1,377

578

427

1011,241

122

720

Montana: Number of Private Business Establishments*, 2011

Establishment - single physical location where business is conducted.
Includes data from County Business Patterns, Non-employer Statistics (establishments with
no paid workers, but can include some partnerships and small corporations), and railroads
from proprietary business directories. Excludes most government and agricultural production
establishments.

* 

Map by: Census & Economic Information Center, Montana Department of Commerce
301 S. Park Ave., Helena, MT 59620-0505, 406-841-2740  email: ceic@mt.gov   http://ceic.mt.gov
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Sources: U.S. Census Bureau, County Business Patterns, 2011 County 
Business Patterns & 2011 Non-employer Statistics, released June 2013

No Paid Workers

1 - 4 Workers
5 - 9 Workers
10 or More Workers

Establishments With:

Total Establishments: 119,757

There are 166 statewide establishments that are not associated with just one county.
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